
SUN MON TUES WED THURS FRI SAT

APRIL IS NATIONAL MONTH

Learn more about organ, eye and tissue donation and say “YES” today at DonateLifeTexas.org/Register.

7

14

21

28

1

8

15

22

29

2

9

16

23

30

3

10

17

24

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

Donate Life
Living Donor Day

Dress Up
Your Pets

Make Blue
& Green Treats

Thank Your
Healthcare Heroes

Write A
Message of Hope

Donate Life
Flag Raising Day

Create Donate
Life Rocks

Donate Life
Blue &
Green
Day

Volunteer
Appreciation 
Week

National
Pediatric
Transplant
Awareness
Week

Share Your
Donation Story

Health
Museum
Chalk Day
(Houston)

SCI Café
Panel Discussion

Writing to
Transplant
Recipients
Webinar

Flag Raising 
Ceremonies in
Lubbock

Hispanic
Coalition Spring
Health 
Fair
(Ft. Worth)

Earth Day HOPE
Coloring Day

Admin
Professionals
Day

UNT Earth
Day Health Fair

Smilin’ Rylen
5K & Walk

Good Deeds
 Day

I Said “YES”
Because...

Dog Parent
Appreciation Day

Hug A
Friend Day

National
Superhero
Day

World
Wish Day

National
Preparation
Day

Celebrate
Volunteer
Appreciation
Month

Celebrate
Diversity Month



Celebrate 2024 Donate Life Month with LifeGift!
Here are some fun ways you can help promote our life-saving message about organ, eye and tissue donation.

Feel free to get involved, be sure to share your photos and tag us (@LifeGift) on Facebook, Instagram and LinkedIn!

4/1

4/2

4/3

4/4

4/5

National Donate Life Month Social
Media Kickoff
Arab-American Heritage Month,
National Volunteer Month and  
Celebrate Diversity Month

Houston Methodist Hospital’s
Donor Education/Registration
Table 10AM-2PM

Donate Life America (DLA) Living
Donor Day

Houston Methodist Hospital’s  Donor
Education/Registration Table 10AM-
2PM
Houston Methodist Sugarland NDLM
Table 10AM-1PM
UTMB, LifeGift and Nora’s Home
presents the SCI Café Panel: The Gift of
Life at Houston’s Health Museum
5:30PM-6:30PM

Share Your Story on LifeGift’s
website (transplant recipient,
donor family, if  loved one passed
waiting, currently waiting or
transplant professional)
Houston Methodist’s “Celebration
of Life” 1PM-3PM

4/6 DLA’s Dress Up Your Pets (social  
post)
Forth Worth Renal Group’s “Did You
Know?” (Evans Plaza, 2nd Floor) 8AM

4/7 Make Blue and Green Treats
(social post)

4/8 Thank Your Healthcare
Heroes (social post)
Houston Methodist’s “Rocks
of Love” 8:30AM-2PM
Texas Health Arlington
Memorial Hospital’s Flag
Raising 10AM

4/9 Messages of Hope (social post)

Texas Health Arlington Memorial

Hospital’s NDLM Table 8AM-1PM

Houston Methodist’s “Rocks of

Love” 8:30AM-2PM

4/10 DLA Flag Raising Day
Houston Methodist’s “Rocks of
Love” 8:30AM-2PM
Texas Health Huguley's Flag
Raising Ceremony 1PM

4/11 Houston Methodist’s “Rocks of
Love” 8:30AM-2PM
Texas Health Harris Methodist
Hospital Fort Worth’s “Wall of
Love” 11AM-4PM, Special
Ceremony 1PM-3PM
Houston’s Health Museum’s
Donate Life Rock Painting
12:30PM-5:30PM
Axogen Distribution Center’s
NDLM Observance (Burleson,
TX) 12PM-2PM
Texas Christian University’s
“Health Disparities in African
Americans” 2PM-3:30PM
The Living Bank’s Mocktails &
Conversations, Houston’s Health
Museum 5:30PM-6:30PM

4/12 National Blue and Green Day
(get staff involved, social media
post)
Houston Methodist’s “Rocks of
Love” 8:30AM-2PM
Texas Health Huguley’s NDLM
Table 7AM-Noon

4/13 Houston’s Health Museum
Chalk Day 10AM-5PM

4/14 Good Deeds Day (social post)

4/15 Start of Volunteer Appreciation
Week (social post)
Houston Methodist’s “Donor
Letters” Writing Event 8:30AM-
2PM

4/16 LifeGift’s “Writing to Transplant
Recipients” Webinar by Donor
Family Support 5PM-6PM
Houston Methodist’s “Donor
Letters” Writing Event 8:30AM-
2PM

4/17 I Said “YES” Because... (social
post)
Houston Methodist’s “Donor
Letters” Writing Event 8:30AM-
2PM

4/18 Houston Methodist’s “Donor
Letters” Writing Event 8:30AM-
2PM
Covenant Medical Center
(Lubbock, TX) Flag Raising
Ceremony 1PM
Covenant Children’s Hospital
(Lubbock, TX) Flag Raising
Ceremony 2PM

4/19 Dog Parent Appreciation Day
(social post)
Houston Methodist’s “Donor
Letters” Writing Event 8:30AM-
2PM

4/24 Admin Professionals Day
(social post)
Houston Methodist’s NDLM
Registration Table 8:30AM-
2PM

4/20 Hispanic Wellness Coalition
Primaveral/Spring Health Fair
404 Main Place Azle, TX
Covenant Medical Center’s
Donor Dinner 6PM-8PM

4/21 Start of National Pediatric
Transplant Week

4/22 Earth Day: “Recycle Yourself”
(social post)

4/23 HOPE Coloring Day - Use DLA
Coloring Sheets to think
about what HOPE means to
you (social post)

4/25 Texas Christian University’s
Silver Frogs: “The Gift of
Hope” 9AM-10:30AM
University of North Texas
Health Science Center’s
“Earth Day” 3PM-5PM

4/26 Hug A Friend Day (social
post)

4/27 Smilin’ Rylen 5K and Family
Walk 1 Mile (2100 Cane Island
Pkwy Katy, TX) 8AM
Houston City Hall Lights Up
Blue & Green

4/28 National Superhero Day
(social post)
Houston City Hall Lights Up
Blue & Green

4/29 World Wish Day (social post)
Houston City Hall Lights Up
Blue & Green

4/30 National Preparation Day
(social post)

Becoming an organ, eye and tissue donor gives hope and
light to the 10,000 Texans waiting on a life-saving

transplant...their second chance at life.


