APRILIS NATIONAL MONTH



SUN	MON	TUES	WED	THURS	FRI	SAT
	Celebrate 1 Volunteer Appreciation Month	Celebrate 2 Diversity Month	Donate Life 3 Living Donor Day	SCI Café 4 Panel Discussion	Share Your 5 Donation Story	Dress Up 6 Your Pets
Make Blue 7 & Green Treats	Thank Your 8 Healthcare Heroes	Write A g Message of Hope	Donate Life 10 Flag Raising Day	Create Donate 11 Life Rocks	Donate Life 12 Blue & Green Day	Health 13 Museum Chalk Day (Houston)
Good Deeds 14 Day	Volunteer 15 Appreciation Week	Writing to 16 Transplant Recipients Webinar	I Said "YES" 17 Because	Flag Raising 18 Ceremonies in Lubbock	Dog Parent 19 Appreciation Day	Hispanic 20 Coalition Spring Health Fair (Ft. Worth)
National 21 Pediatric Transplant Awareness Week	Earth Day 22	HOPE 23 Coloring Day	Admin 24 Professionals Day	UNT Earth 25 Day Health Fair	Hug A 26 Friend Day	Smilin' Rylen 27 5K & Walk
National 28 Superhero Day	World 29 Wish Day	National 30 Preparation Day				

Celebrate 2024 Donate Life Month with LifeGift!

Here are some fun ways you can help promote our life-saving message about organ, eye and tissue donation. Feel free to get involved, be sure to share your photos and tag us (@LifeGift) on Facebook, Instagram and LinkedIn!

	Feel free to get involved, be sure to	share your photos and tag u	us (@LifeGift) on Facebook, Inst	agram and Link	edIn!
4/1	Media Kickoff • Arab-American Heritage Month, National Volunteer Month and • Houston N Love" 8:30	Raising Day Methodist's "Rocks of DAM-2PM Ith Huguley's Flag eremony 1PM	 LifeGift's "Writing to Transplant Recipients" Webinar by Donor Family Support 5PM-6PM Houston Methodist's "Donor Letters" Writing Event 8:30AM- 	4/24 (Admin Professionals Day social post) Houston Methodist's NDLM Registration Table 8:30AM- PM
4/2 4/3	Donor Education/Registration Table 10AM-2PM • Donate Life America (DLA) Living Donor Day Love" 8:30 • Texas Hea Hospital F Love" 11A	lth Harris Methodist 4/1/ ort Worth's "Wall of M-4PM, Special	 2PM I Said "YES" Because (social post) Houston Methodist's "Donor Letters" Writing Event 8:30AM- 	4/25 · 1	exas Christian University's bilver Frogs: "The Gift of Hope" 9AM-10:30AM University of North Texas Health Science Center's
4/4	Education/Registration Table 10AM- 2PM	1PM-3PM Health Museum's fe Rock Painting 5:30PM stribution Center's servance (Burleson,	2PM Houston Methodist's "Donor Letters" Writing Event 8:30AM-2PM Covenant Medical Center (Lubbock, TX) Flag Raising	4/26 · F	Earth Day" 3PM-5PM Hug A Friend Day (social boost) Smilin' Rylen 5K and Family Valk 1 Mile (2100 Cane Island
4/5	5:30PM-6:30PM "Health Di Share Your Story on LifeGift's Americans website (transplant recipient, donor family, if loved one passed Conversat	istian University's isparities in African s" 2PM-3:30PM Bank's Mocktails & ions, Houston's Health 4/19	Ceremony 1PM Covenant Children's Hospital (Lubbock, TX) Flag Raising Ceremony 2PM	4/28	Pkwy Katy, TX) 8AM Houston City Hall Lights Up Blue & Green National Superhero Day (social post) Houston City Hall Lights Up
A / 4	transplant professional) • Houston Methodist's "Celebration of Life" 1PM-3PM National B (get staff i post)	i:30PM-6:30PM Blue and Green Day nvolved, social media Methodist's "Rocks of 4/20	 Houston Methodist's "Donor Letters" Writing Event 8:30AM- 2PM 	4/29 :	Blue & Green World Wish Day (social post) Houston City Hall Lights Up Blue & Green
4/6	post) Love" 8:30 • Forth Worth Renal Group's "Did You Know?" (Evans Plaza, 2nd Floor) 8AM Table 7AM	lth Huguley's NDLM I-Noon	404 Main Place Azle, TXCovenant Medical Center's Donor Dinner 6PM-8PM		National Preparation Day (social post)
4/7	(social post)	10AM-5PM 4/2 I	Transplant Week		
4/8	Heroes (social post) Houston Methodist's "Rocks of Love" 8:30AM-2PM Texas Health Arlington Houston N Houston N	4/22 colunteer Appreciation	(30clat post)		
4/9	Messages of Hope (social post) The Health Aslington Memorial Becoming an	organ, eye and tissue do	onor gives hope and	Hope	Life (XY)

light to the 10,000 Texans waiting on a life-saving

transplant...their second chance at life.

Texas Health Arlington Memorial

Hospital's NDLM Table 8AM-1PM

Houston Methodist's "Rocks of

Love" 8:30AM-2PM